
Thursday, March 12 

 
 

 

 

 

Spring Break 

Friday, March 13 

 
 

 

 

 

Spring Break 

Wednesday, March 4 

 
Garlic Roasted Fish 

Or  

Chicken Nuggets 

Both w/Roll 

 

Mashed Potato/  

Gravy 

Corn 

100% Juice 

 

White or Chocolate 

Milk 

Thursday, March 5 

 
Honey BB-Q Pork 

Nuggets 

Or 

Chicken Fried Beef 

Both w/Chow Mein 

 

Winter Mix 

Baked Beans  

Strawberry Cups 

 

White or Chocolate 

Milk 

Friday, March 6 

 
 

 

 

 

Inservice 

Monday, March 2 

 
Cheese Stuffed Pretzel 

Or  

Pizza 

 

Green Beans 

Apple 

100% Juice 

 

 

 

White or Chocolate 

Milk 

Tuesday, March 3 

 
Sliders 

Or  

Popcorn Chicken 

 

Carrots W / Ranch 

Applesauce Cups 

Gold Fish 

 

 

 

White or Chocolate 

Milk 

Monday, March 9 

 

 

 

 

 

Spring Break 

Tuesday, March 10 

 
 

 

 

 

Spring Break 

Wednesday, March 11 

 
 

 

 

 

Spring Break 
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Tuesday, March 17 

                         
Beef Patties n Gravy  

Or 

Chicken Nuggets 

Both w/ Roll 

 

Mashed Potato/Gravy  

Winter Mix 

Strawberry Cups 

 

 

White or Chocolate 

Milk 

Monday, March 16 

                          
Taco Snack 

Or 

Pizza 

 

Refried Beans 

Mandarin Orange 

Wedges 

100% Juice 

 

 

White or Chocolate 

Milk 

Tuesday, March 31 

 
Egg Roll 

Or 

Chicken Fried Beef 

Fingers 

Both w/ Rice 

 

Edamane Succotash 

100% Juice 

 

 

White or Chocolate 

Milk 

Monday, March 30 

 
 WG Cheese Stuffed 

Pretzel 

Or 

Pizza 

 

Green Beans 

Apple 

100% Juice 

 

 

White or Chocolate 

Milk 

Wednesday, March 25 

 

Beef Nuggets 

W/Teriyaki Sauce 

Or 

Garlic Roasted Fish 

 

 

Chow Mein Noodles 

Green Beans 

100% Juice 

 

White or Chocolate 

Milk 

Thursday, March 26 

 
Beef n Bean Taco 

Or 

Hawaiian Big Daddy’s 

Pizza 

 

Refried Beans 

Orange Wedges 

100% Juice 

 

 

White or Chocolate 

Milk 

Friday, March 27 

 
Pizza 

Or 

Popcorn Chicken 

 

Steamed Broccoli 

KK Fries 

Strawberry Cup 

Chocolate Chip 

Cookie 

 

White or Chocolate 

Milk 

Monday, March 23 

 

Breaded Chicken  

Sandwich 

Or 

Chalupa 

Sweet Potato Random 

Cut 

Applesauce 

Whole Fruit Orange/

Pineapple 

Swirl 

White or Chocolate 

Milk 

Tuesday, March 24 

 
Salmon Enchilada 

Or 

Chicken Nuggets 

 

 

Corn 

Carrots/Ranch 

Strawberries 

 

 

White or Chocolate 

Milk 

Wednesday, March 18 

                                

Fish Nuggets 

Or 

Spicy Chicken Strips 

 

 

Tater Tots  

Carrots w/ Ranch 

4 Berry Blend 

 

 

White or Chocolate 

Milk 

Thursday, March 19 

                         
Cheese Stick 

W/Dunker Sauce 

Or 

Philly Steak Hoagie 

 

Romaine Salad 

Applesauce 

100% Juice 

 

 

White or Chocolate 

Milk 

Friday, March 20 

                       
Fiesta Bowl 

Or 

Ham & Cheese 

Hoagie 

 

Corn 

Fresh Apple Pieces 

Peaches 

 

 

White or Chocolate 

Milk 


